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A D D I T I O N A L  I  N F O R M A T I O N

Sofa.
Upholstered inside / outside tight back, arms and seat deck. 
Featuring two loose reversible waterfall boxed style seat 
cushions.
Exposed finished metal legs.
Includes (2) 20" x 20" and (2) 18" x 18" knife edge throw 
pillows with concealed zipper.

D I M E N S I O N S

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
Arm Height

COM Yardage

78"
38"

30.5"
19"

23.75"

14.75

CHARTER ID

100-2738

GUEST ROOM
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GUEST ROOM 
X-239ALT
100-2738

P. KAUFMANN

ZAMBIA 
COLOR: CUST SADDLE

METAL FINISH

POWDERCOAT
MATTE BLACK

GUEST ROOM




